
 

Mail Completed Ticket Request Form to:  

Temple Owl Club, 1700 N. Broad Street, 4th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19122  

Forms may be faxed to (215) 204-7770 or e-mailed to OwlClub@temple.edu  

 For questions or assistance, please contact the Temple Owl Club at 215-204-CLUB (2582). 
 

 

Owl Club members receive priority to request tickets to all away games. Ticket allotments 

and allocation are based on priority point rank within the Owl Club annual giving levels 

(please see the chart below).  

Any tickets requested above an individual’s allotment number will be distributed after all 

orders are filled based on member’s priority points 
 

Temple Owl Club Giving Levels  

  

$110+ 

 

$584+ 

 

$1,000+ 

 

$1,829+ 

 

$2,557+ 

 

$5,023+ 

 

$10,086+ 

 

$28,962+ 

 

$50,000+ 

Away Game 

Ticket 

Priority 

Access 

 

4 

 

4 

 

4 

 

6 

 

6 

 

6 

 

8 

 

8 

 

8 

Game Date 

Priority Access 

deadline 

# Of Tickets  

Price Per 

Ticket 
Total Notes 

Cincinnati 

September 12, 

2015 

August 22, 2015   $37    

UMASS 

September 19, 

2015 

August 29, 2015  $25   

Charlotte October 2, 2015 

September 11, 

2015 

 $30   

East Carolina October 22, 2015 October 1, 2015  $54   

SMU November 6, 2015 October 16, 2015  $35   

South Florida 

November 14, 

2015 

October 24, 2015  $45   

    Handling Fee $3.00  

    Total $  

Name:_____________________________________________ 

Address:___________________________________________ 

City: ___________________________ State:_________ Zip:_________ 

Email:___________________________  Phone:____________________   

Credit Card #: __________-_________-_________-_________ 

Expiration Date:                /                     Security Code: 

Signature: __________________________________________ 

Join the Temple Owl Club today to receive the best seats possible! 

__ I would like to make a contribution to the Temple Owl Club of $_____.  

Gift Payment Information 

__ Please use the credit card used for my tickets.  

__ Please use a new card:  

Credit Card #:______-______-______-______ 

Expiration Date:    /         Security Code:  

Signature:___________________________________________________ 


