Owl Club members receive priority to request tickets to all away games. Ticket allotments and allocation are based on priority point rank within the Owl Club annual giving levels (please see the chart below).

Any tickets requested above an individual's allotment number will be distributed after all orders are filled based on member's priority points

Temple Owl Club Giving Levels

	\$110+	\$584 + \$1,		000+ \$1,829+		\$2,557+		\$5,023	÷ \$10,086÷	\$28,962+	\$50,000+	
Away Game Ticket Priority Access	4	4	4		6		6	6	8	8	8	
Game		Date		Priority Access deadline			# Of Tickets		Price Per Ticket	Total	Notes	
Cincinnati	Se	ptember 1 2015	12,	August 22, 2015					\$37			
UMASS	Se	ptember 1 2015	19,	August 29, 2015					\$25			
Charlotte	October 2, 2015				September 11, 2015				\$30			
East Carolina	East Carolina October 22, 2015				October 1, 2015				\$54			
SMU	Nove	November 6, 2015			October 16, 2015				\$35			
South Florida	No	November 14, 2015			October 24, 2015				\$45			
									Handling Fee	\$3.00		
									Total	· ·		
Name:							Join the Temple Owl Club today to receive the best seats possible!					
							I would like to make a contribution to the Temple Owl Club of \$					
Address:							Gift Payment Information					
City: State: Zip:							Please use the credit card used for my tickets.					
Email: Phone:							·					
Credit Card #:							Please use a new card:					
Expiration Date: / Security Code:							Credit Card #:					
							Expiration Date: / Security Code:					
Signature:							Signature:					

Mail Completed Ticket Request Form to:

Temple Owl Club, 1700 N. Broad Street, 4th Floor, Philadelphia, PA 19122 Forms may be faxed to (215) 204-7770 or e-mailed to OwlClub@temple.edu

For questions or assistance, please contact the Temple Owl Club at 215-204-CLUB (2582).